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Femmes / P3 / Tyro
Session: 26A

Num Name
Gym

Saut Barres Poutre Sol AARank

Coralie Girard385
Les Reflexes

4.0004.0003.8003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.3008.7508.9008.450

ND: __._____.___0.100__.___
Final: 11.650 12.800 12.30012.750 49.500
Place: 16* 2T 1 7 1 

1 

Kelsey Lee350
Futures

3.8004.0003.8003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.5508.2508.1009.400

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.600 11.900 12.35012.250 49.100
Place: 2 7T 2T 6 2 

2 

Emma Abela346
Futures

3.8003.5003.8003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.3508.5009.0008.550

ND: __._____._____.___0.100
Final: 11.850 12.800 12.15012.000 48.800
Place: 13T 2T 3 10T 3 

3 

Charis Sanger359
Gemini

4.1003.6003.8003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.3508.6508.0008.500

ND: __._____.___0.100__.___
Final: 11.700 11.900 12.45012.250 48.300
Place: 15 7T 2T 5T 4 

4 

Grace Dwyer357
Gemini

3.9003.2003.8004.000Diff:
Exec: 9.0006.7508.5509.050

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.050 12.350 12.9009.950 48.250
Place: 1 3T 16 1 5 

5 

Payton Murray392
Revolution

3.9004.0003.8003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.3507.6508.2008.900

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.100 12.000 12.25011.650 48.000
Place: 10T 6 4 8* 6 

6 

Vanessa Bryk349
Futures

3.6003.6003.9003.200Diff:
Exec: 9.0506.8508.1509.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.500 12.050 12.65010.450 47.650
Place: 3T 5 11T 2 7 

7 

Emma Bradford347
Futures

2.9003.5003.9003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.3007.6009.0508.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.000 12.950 11.20011.100 47.250
Place: 11 1 7 19 8 

8 

Ava Gaudet335
Dudziak's - USA

4.0003.8003.1003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.5007.0008.6008.850

ND: __._____._____.___0.100
Final: 12.150 11.700 12.50010.800 47.150
Place: 9 10 8T 4 9 

9 
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Nazneen Ali356
Gemini

3.9002.9003.4003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.5507.5508.5008.450

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.650 11.900 12.45010.450 46.450
Place: 16* 7* 11T 5T 10 

10 

Avery Brown348
Futures

3.6004.0003.9003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.5506.2007.5509.200

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.400 11.450 12.15010.200 46.200
Place: 5 11 14 10T 11T

11T

Lisa Draijer391
Revolution

3.1003.4003.7003.200Diff:
Exec: 7.5507.9008.6508.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.900 12.350 10.65011.300 46.200
Place: 12T 3T 5 21 11T

11T

Lauren Burnham386
Oakville

3.6002.6003.5003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.2507.1508.4009.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.200 11.900 11.8509.750 45.700
Place: 8T 7T 17 14T 12 

12 

Charlotte Jacques329
AST

3.7003.5003.9003.200Diff:
Exec: 7.5507.0008.2008.450

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.650 12.100 11.25010.500 45.500
Place: 16T 4 10 18 13 

13 

Emma Richer331
AST

3.9002.9002.5003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.3507.3508.4508.700

ND: __._____.___0.100__.___
Final: 11.900 11.050 12.25010.250 45.450
Place: 12T 12 13 8* 14 

14 

Grace Elwell334
Dudziak's - USA

3.4003.8003.8003.200Diff:
Exec: 7.5507.4507.2008.900

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.100 11.000 10.95011.250 45.300
Place: 10T 13 6T 20 15 

15 

Alexandra Godbout-Fowler358
Gemini

3.9003.2003.4003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.6505.2508.5009.050

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.250 11.900 12.5508.450 45.150
Place: 7 7* 25 3 16T

16T

Yvette Chevrin333
Dudziak's - USA

3.8003.3003.2003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.1007.4007.2508.900

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.100 10.450 11.90010.700 45.150
Place: 10T 17T 9 13T 16T

16T
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Myah Tabinga361
Gemini

4.0002.7003.4003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.1505.9008.4009.250

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.450 11.800 12.1508.600 45.000
Place: 4 8 24 10T 17T

17T

Danah Macleod336
Dudziak's - USA

3.6002.9003.0003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.4505.8008.7509.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.500 11.750 12.0508.700 45.000
Place: 3T 9 23 11 17T

17T

Meghan Dixon387
Oakville

3.6002.7003.7003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.3508.0006.2009.100

ND: __.___0.100__._____.___
Final: 12.300 9.900 11.95010.800 44.950
Place: 6 18 8T 12 18T

18T

Rachel Hunter328
Ajax Acro's

2.9002.4003.1003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.4508.8507.4008.650

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.850 10.500 11.35011.250 44.950
Place: 13T 16T 6T 17T 18T

18T

Allyson Chung327
Ajax Acro's

3.4002.1002.9003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.4507.2007.5509.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.200 10.450 11.8509.300 43.800
Place: 8T 17T 21 14T 19 

19 

Maya Kerr390
Pulsars

3.1002.6002.7003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.2506.3507.9008.650

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.850 10.600 11.3508.950 42.750
Place: 13T 15 22 17T 20 

20 

Haley Hollander389
Pulsars

3.6002.9002.6003.200Diff:
Exec: 7.8506.7007.2508.350

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.550 9.850 11.4509.600 42.450
Place: 17 19 19 16 21 

21 

Seven McHatten393
Victory

4.0003.2003.4003.200Diff:
Exec: 7.9006.8005.8508.050

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.250 9.250 11.90010.000 42.400
Place: 19 20 15 13T 22 

22 

Abby Ferguson388
Pulsars

3.1002.0002.7003.200Diff:
Exec: 7.4007.4507.8008.650

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.850 10.500 10.5009.450 42.300
Place: 13T 16T 20 22 23 

23 
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Mathilde Perreault325
AST

3.4002.6002.7003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.1004.8008.1508.250

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.450 10.850 11.5007.400 41.200
Place: 18 14 26 15 24 

24 

Abbey Prilesnik326
Revolution

3.9002.700__.___3.200Diff:
Exec: 8.3007.700__.___8.550

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.750 __.___ 12.20010.400 34.350
Place: 14 22* 12 9 25 

25 

Jaydenn Walker363
Gemini

__.___2.7002.300__.___Diff:
Exec: __.___7.0006.050__.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ 8.350 __.___9.700 18.050
Place: 20* 21 18 23* 26 

26 

Alexandra Trudel362
Gemini

__._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
Place: 20* 22* 27* 23* 27*

27*

Sarah Marineau Croteau330
AST

__._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
Place: 20* 22* 27* 23* 27*

27*
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